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Schilpario

Cross Country

Men's 20 Km Mass Start Classic Junior F

1/S

Start List

Jury Information

Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate

MALI Gregor (SLO)

Name of Course

4.0 Km JWSC 2025

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate OJANEN Pinja (FIN) Height Difference (HD) 66 m
Member KOLOMEYETS Dmitriy (KAZ) Maximum Climb (MC) 52 m
Assistant TD Nat. RAINER Michel (ITA) Total Climb (TC) 740 m
Chief of Competition MAPELLI Marco (ITA) Length of Lap 4006 m
Number of Laps 5
Number of Competitors 81 Number of Countries 30 F-Factor: 1400
BIB FIS CODE SURNAME & NAME DOB CTRY FIS DISTANCE
POINTS
1 8420837 HEGGEN Lars 17 JUL 2005 NOR 58.62
Harestua IL
2 3510784 NAEFF Isai 25 AUG 2005 SUI 62.22
Lischana Scuol
3 3290977 NEGRONI Davide 10 SEP 2005 ITA 68.30
GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE
4 3502396 BERGSTROEM Erik 22 APR 2005 SWE 68.60
Rehns BK
5 3502384 LINDBERG Jonatan 19 MAY 2005 SWE 69.28
IFK Mora SK
6 3290955 MATLI Gabriele 07 JUL 2005 ITA 71.27
GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE
7 3290985 PINZANI Marco 05JUL 2006 ITA 73.22
GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE
8 3291038 POZZI Federico 23 MAY 2006 ITA 7411
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO
9 8420935 SKARI Filip YC 06 FEB 2005 NOR 77.16
Nittedal il
10 3201159 MOCH Jakob Elias 21 FEB2006 GER 77.59
WSV Ins!
11 3502336 NILSSéN Hugo 28 DEC 2005 SWE 79.59
Rehns BK
12 3300871 JiN Kotaro 13 JAN 2005 JPN 86.33
Waseda Univ.
13 8421128 HARBO Torjus Magnus 27 JAN 2006 NOR 87.63
F If
14 3201193 MUELLER Jonas 10 JAN 2006 GER 89.80
ATSV Gebirge Gelobtland
15 3181775 KEMPPI Anton 13 MAR 2007 FIN 90.85
oon Hiihtoseura
16 8421401 'FRAND Leopold 17 MAR 2007 NOR 91.12
17 3190826 \)AXELAIRE Romain 25 AUG 2005 FRA 92.38
LA Bressaude Section SKI
18 3502499 RAVALD Maans 03 APR 2006 SWE 92.68
Aasarna IK
19 3050405 WALCHER Janne 01 AUG 2005 AUT 95.93
USV Grossarl
20 3390300 KIVIL Ralf 31 JAN 2005 EST 97.93
Emajoe Skiclub
21 3201171 BOLLWEIN Felix 04 OCT 2006 GER 98.88
SC Oberstdorf
22 3300985 FUJIWARA Tensei 18 JUL 2006 JPN 101.41
23 3100624 WILSON Eamon 12 MAR 2006 CAN 104.32
Hollyburn Gross Country Ski Club
24 3201190 I':yDLICH Janik 14 AUG 2005 GER 106.69
VSC Klingenthal
25 3531222 LOWIgRS Cole 27 OCT 2005 USA 107.17
Alaska Winter Stars Inc
26 3050402 FUCHS David 22 MAY 2005 AUT 108.92
WSC Bad Mitterndorf
27 3430389 BRYJA Pawel 31 MAR 2005 POL 109.89
UKS Regle Koscielisko
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BIB

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

FIS CODE

3151076
3150991
3670305
3100726
3510812
3531307
3690169
3181673
3300906
3510822
3100654
3150992
3181722
3390304
3531191
3490358
3250080
3460071
3531296
3390312
3690173
3151078
3181676
3670342
3670404
3700142
3430401
3550264
3060030
3100861
3430416
3460073
3560198
3430408
3690174
3350024
3670348
3250079
3560206
3780114

SURNAME & NAME

SIMBARTL Eduard

CKS SKiI Jilemnice
SVOBODA Martin

CKS SKI Jilemnice
MURATBEKOV Amirgali

BOUDREAU Justin

Club de ski de fond Monteriski
GERTSCH Nolan

SAS Bern
WILMOT Lucas

University of Utah Ski Team
MUHOTINOV Denys

PACKALEN Anton

Espoon Hiihtoseura
MORI Rio

JSDF Physical Training School
BLAESI Robin

Piz Ot Samedan
ROLSETH Jonas

Ganmore Nordic Ski Club
KOZNAR Matej
CKS SKl Jilemnice
PASSILA Leevi

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
SARAPUU Robert

Sportclub CFC
LUCAS Justin

DOB

19 JUL 2006
07 JUL 2005
16 JUN 2005
29 JUN 2005
03 MAR 2006
30 APR 2006
09 JAN 2005
12 JAN 2005
09 JAN 2006
27 FEB 2006
10 AUG 2005
02 NOV 2005
25 APR 2006
24 AUG 2005

17 OCT 2005

Alaska Pacific University Nordic Ski Center

ANARBE SIGUENZA Peio

CLUB DE MONTANA GASTEIZ
HYMER Frode

ull
CgSTEA lonut Alexandru

15 FEB 2006

09 DEC 2005

10 JAN 2005

CS DINAMO BUC - CENTRU SPORTIV BV

BARBIER Benjamin

Montana State University Ski Team

PIIRMANN Lars

Voru Skiclub
TESELSKYI Nazarii

SALABA Jakub

CKS SKI Jilemnice
RIISSANEN Pyry

Es&oon Hiihtoseura

GRENTS Pavel

Winter s&ons Olympic training center
DACHKIN Grigoriy

Winter sports Olympic training center

ADAMOV Michal

TJ Tatran Hybe
ZWATRZKO Jan

UKS Regle Koscielisko
SKOLNIEKS Jekabs

SS Arkadija
MAES Samuel

Ski Club Elsenborn
MOREAU Zachari

Club nordigue Mont-Sainte-Anne

STACHON Karol

UKS Regle Koscielisko
RASINA Leonard losif

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

PETROVIC Bor

ND Ratece - Planica

PILCH Dawid

WSS Wisla
PILAT Stanislav

BRUNHART Janik

Nordic Club Llechtenstein
BORANBAYEYV Berik

Winter sports Olympic training center

KRISTINSSON Astmar Helgi

SFI
LAVRIC PREGELJ Philip Y.

SD NC Bloke
GRAZYS Matas

Anyksciai KKSC, SC Viesulas
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01 FEB 2006
05 OCT 2005
29 SEP 2006
12 OCT 2006
25 NOV 2005
16 JUN 2005
11 DEC 2006
08 MAR 2006
13 MAY 2006
07 JUL 2006

17 OCT 2005
06 JAN 2009

03 OCT 2006
28 SEP 2005
15 MAY 2005
29 AUG 2005
05 JAN 2005

08 MAY 2006
25 FEB 2006
04 OCT 2005
03 APR 2006

16 MAY 2006

CTRY

CZE
CZE
KAZ
CAN
Sul
USA
UKR
FIN
JPN
Sul
CAN
CZE
FIN
EST
USA
ESP
ISL
ROU
USA
EST
UKR
CZE
FIN
KAZ
KAZ
SVK
POL
LAT
BEL
CAN
POL
ROU
SLO
POL
UKR
LIE
KAZ
ISL
SLO

LTU

FIS DISTANCE

POINTS

110.33

112.58

113.58

113.85

116.18

117.87

117.89

118.16

119.10

121.20

121.57

121.83

122.00

127.01

127.16

129.52

131.04

132.65

133.25

135.07

137.32

138.25

142.34

142.68

143.10

144.22

146.66

150.28

151.37

151.89

153.49

155.16

158.32

162.97

182.92

183.25

184.53

192.30

199.23

201.42
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BIB

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

FIS CODE

3030043
3040160
3250082
3560208
3190823
3780115
3220070
3220075
3390382
3040166
3910053
3080057
3040169
3080063

SURNAME & NAME

ESTEVEZ Justo Pastor

Club Andino Bariloche (CAB)
SPRING Jayden

SAMUELSSON Gretar Smari

SFI
KARNICAR Lovrenc

Tsk Tr|i;E v kranj
R Quentin

GLUB DES SPORTS LA CLUSAZ
JONIKAS Daujotas

Vmsc
MCADAM Ewan
Fife Roller Ski Club

DUNCAN Thomas

Sandnes Il
LEINER Juss

Skiclub Joulu
MERRICK HARVEY Clancy

BELEVAC Dinu

XAVIER DOS SANTOS Ander.

JOHNSON Samuel

NSWACT XC
SANTOS Gabriel Cesar
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DOB

21 AUG 2006
19 MAR 2005
23 OCT 2006
25 JAN 2006
11 SEP 2005
02 AUG 2006
29 DEC 2007
02 JAN 2008
16 SEP 2006
07 FEB 2006
15 JUN 2007
13 MAR 2005
13 JAN 2006

30 JUN 2006

CTRY

ARG
AUS
ISL
SLO
FRA
LTU
GBR
GBR
EST
AUS
MDA
BRA
AUS

BRA

FIS DISTANCE

POINTS

204.68

210.12

219.14

229.86

233.81

265.07

271.22

275.36

317.44

328.79

337.44

384.84

466.56

569.62
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